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	Forename Surname
	Post/Job Title
	Telephone
	Email

	Tracie Rees
	Director for Adult Social Care & Commissioning
	0116 4542301
	Tracie.Rees@leicester.gov.uk

	Caroline Tote
	Director Social Care & Early Help
	0116 4544849
	Caroline.Tote@leicester.gov.uk

	Olaseinde Oke
	Head of Enablement
	0116 4540291
	Olaseinde.Oke@leicester.gov.uk

	Jagjit Bains
	Head of Independent Living
	0116 454 5422
	Jagjit.Singh-Bains@leicester.gov.uk

	Ranjan Ravat
	Head of Service (Social Work)
	0116 454 5419
	Ranjan.Ravat@leicester.gov.uk

	Sharon Charles Cockerill
	Head of Service (Social Work)
	0116 454 0487
	Sharon.Charles-Cockerill@leicester.gov.uk

	Mark Abbott
	Head of Service (Social Work)
	0116 454 3697
	Mark.Abbott@leicester.gov.uk

	Ivan Browne
	Director of Public Health
	0116 454 2024
	Ivan.Browne@leicester.gov.uk

	Sezer Domac
	Head of Service (Social Work)
	0116 454 6331
	Sezer.Domac@leicester.gov.uk

	Helen Manning
	Head of Service (Social Work)
	0116 454 5418
	Helen.Manning@leicester.gov.uk

	Rebecca Dubbins
	Head of Service Children in Need
	0116 454 5902
	Rebecca.Small@leicester.gov.uk

	Karen Manville
	Head of Service Early Help - Targeted Services
	0116 454 4614
	Karen.Manville@leicester.gov.uk

	Ruth Lake
	Director of Adult Social Care & Safeguarding
	0116 454 5551
	Ruth.Lake@leicester.gov.uk

	Katherine Galoppi
	Head of Commissioning
	0116 454 2373
	Kate.Galoppi@leicester.gov.uk

	David Thrussell
	Head of Corporate Parenting
	0116 454 1657
	David.Thrussell@leicester.gov.uk

	Jane Pierce
	Head of Service; Transformation; Commissioning & Intervention Management
	0116 454 6123
	Jane.Pierce@leicester.gov.uk

	Andrew Beddow
	Head of Sports
	0116 454 5036
	Andrew.Beddow@leicester.gov.uk



